CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA CORTA

N

N

POS STAFFETTA
COGNOME E NOME

13/03/2022

1 Centro Nuoto Torino
MASOERO Lorenzo
MANCINI Gabriele
DUTTO Simone
FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant

2 Rari Nantes Torino
CIANCIA Lorenzo Giuseppe
SECONDO Marco
COLUCCI Edoardo
BUFFIN Federico

3 Sisport Spa ssd
AUDANO Flavio
PANATTONI Filippo
BORILLE Alex
BOLOGNINI Alessio

4 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
DAL CERO Francesco
ARIENO Dario
BRUNO Luca
BRUNO Diego

5 Team Dimensione Nuoto as
DUTTO Jacopo
EUSTACHIO Gabriele
GIORDANO Andrea
MACARIO Gabriele

6 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
FACCINTI Mattia
MANCARDO Lorenzo
MIRAGLIA Matteo
FRANCHINI Andrea

NON CLASSIFICATI
0 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

ANTONELLI Matteo
ANZANELLO Pietro
CREMONINI Davide
CREMONINI Mario

Pubblicata: 13/03/2022 ore 17:40

TORINO, 5-13/03/2022

NAZ
ANNO NAZ

4x100 m Misti - CADETTI MASCHI

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

50m

100m

Totale

56.95
1'55.60
2'49.34
3'39.34

55.25
1'57.36
2'563.28
3'45.99

58.45
2'04.89
3'00.97
3'62.22

59.75
2'05.94
3'00.62
3'562.44

56.25
2'03.39
3'00.71
3'53.66

57.10
2'08.87
3'10.72
4'04.49

ARRIVO Record

3'39.34
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3'52.22

3'52.44

3'53.66

4'04.49
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Comunicato 195
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